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Table
No.
3 —continued.

Expenditure,
&c.,
on

Native
Schools
for
Year

1888.

16

County.

Schools.

Buildings,

Other
Ordinary
Sites,

Fencing,

Expenditure.
andFurniture.

Expenditure
during
1888.

Teachers
of
Village

Schools
at
the

End
of
the

Year.

o

c≤
asbn

1
H

Remarks.

Salaries.

Total.

Akaroa —continued.
Onuku

£

s.
d.

165
0

0

£

s.
a.

7

3

8

&

s.
d.

109
15
0

281
18
8

Moloney,
M.

Moloney,
Mrs.

Green,
F.
A.

Green,
Mrs. Carrick,

Mrs. Nickless,
H.
W.

Nickless,
Miss

Nickless,
Mrs.

Connor,
Rev.
C.

Connor,
Mrs.

..IS ..IIM ..!AF ..IHM S ..HM S

i

£

s.
d.

145
0

0

20
0

0

180
0

0

35
0

0

47
18
6

185
0

0

15
0

0

20
0

0

145
0

0

20
0

0

Waikouaiti
..Waikonaiti

218
15
0

12
G
10

231
1
10

Clutlia
....Port

Molyneux

Wallace..Golao
Bay

54
13
6

231
5

0

7
11
2

11
2

6

62
4

8

242
7

6

Subsidised. £97
10s.

paid
from
Native

reservesfunds.

Stewart
Island..The
Neck

165
0

0

10
16
2

175
16
2

£55
paid
from
Native

reservesfunds.

Boarding-schools —St.
Stephen's,
Auckland

..

Te
Aute,
Hawke's
Bay

Hukarere,
Hawke's
Bay

St.
Joseph's,

Hawke's
Bay

Miscellaneous
grants
for
higher
education,
and

apprenticeship Inspection Other
miscellaneous
expenditure
not
chargeable

to
particular

schools

I

624
3

4

150
0

0

400
0

0

352
17
0

624
3

4

150
0

0

400
0

0

352
17
0

491
13
4

74
2
11

256
9

3

74
2
11

748
2

7

33
15
0

455
15
5

32
18
0

522
8

5

-

Totals..

12,086
0

8

3,617
15
0

1,444
8

7

17,148
4

3*

.1,292
9

0

*
Deducting

recoveries
(£158

16s.
7d.)
and

payments
from
Native

reservesfunds
(£210
Is.),
the

result
is
a
net

Government
expenditure
of
£16,779
6s.
8d.
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