Table No. 3—continued. Expenditure, &c., on Native Schools for Year 1888.

		Remarks.			Subsidised. £97 10s. paid from Native reserves funds.	£55 paid from Native reserves funds.				
	Rate of Salary at the End of Year.		ľ	00		15 0 0 20 0 0 145 0 0				11,292 9 0
	Position in the School.		HM	N H	A F F	A S H	2			
	Teachers of Village Schools at the End of the Year.		Moloney, M.	Green, F. A	Garrick, Mrs Nickless, H. W	Nickless, Miss Nickless, Mrs Connor, Rev. C				
		Total.	£ s. d. 281 18 8	231 1 10	62 4 8 242 7 6	175 16 2	624 3 4 150 0 0 400 0 0	352 17 0 74 2 11 748 2 7	522 8 5	17,148 4 3*
	during 1888.	Buildings, Sites, Fencing, and Furniture.	£ s. d. 109 15 0	:		•	:::	: ::	32 18 0	1,444 8 7
	Expenditure during 1888.	Other Ordinary Expenditure.	£ s. d.	12 6 10	7 11 2 11 2 6	10 16 2	624 3 4 150 0 0 400 0 0	352 17 0 74 2 11 256 9 3	455 15 5	3,617 15 0
	-	Salaries,	£ s. d. 165 0 0	218 15 0	54 13 6 231 5 0	165 0 0	:::	491 13 4	33 15 0	12,085 0 8
	Schools,		d. Onuku	Waikonaiti	Port Molyneux	. The Neck	, Auckland vke's Bay	St. Joseph's, Hawke's Bay Miscellaneous grants for higher education and apprenticeship Inspection	Other miscellaneous expenditure not chargeable to particular schools	Totals
		County.	Akaroa—continued. Onuku	Waikouaiti	Clutha Wallace	Stewart Island	Boarding-schools.— St. Stephen's, Auckland Te Aute, Hawke's Bay Hukarere, Hawke's Bay	St. Joseph's, Hawke's Bay Miscellaneous grants for high apprenticeship Inspection	Other miscellaneous et to particular schools	To

\* Deducting recoveries (£158 16s. 7d.) and payments from Native reserves funds (£210 1s.), the result is a net Government expenditure of £16,779 6s. 8d.